Fayenbois jeudi Pairs 19/02/2026

Session 1 Section A

Ranks

9 Table 27 Board Switched Mitchell Movement Received 243 of 243 scores.

Names [OVERALL]

Odette Beaufays & Luc BOIRS

FERDINAND JOST & Christiane Henley
Raymond HAUDRY & EMILE COLSON
Edmond Renard & Moureau Philippe

Georges FASTREZ & Charles GILLIS

Robert GVOZDENOQVIC & Alain JACQUET
Regis Massange & Nadine TIMMERMANS
Guy SACRE & Gaston DETAILLE

Catherine DUSSART-KOBBEN & Claude DUSSART
Maria Geerts & Anne-Marie BERVAES

Pol Deckers & André Stein

Frédéric Delsemme & Corinne CARO

Nadine Hincourt & Pierre Visse

Betty BAILLIEZ & Nicole LEYENS

Arlette Delhaise & Jean LABEYE

Michel Briquet & Anne Marie Denis
Marie-Paule BRICHAUD & Bernadette Monaux

Travellers ScoreCards
Rank | Pair
1 9
2 8
3 12
4 11
5 1
6 18
7= 15

= 17
9 4
10 10
11 6
12 14
13 7
14 3
15 2
16 13
17 16
18 5

Simone DURIEUX & Anne Bosard

(printed 18:12:44 19/02/2026 PairsScorer8.1.4(c) JAS

Travellers

Bds
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Total
276,00
265,00
257,00
252,00
248,00
238,00
231,00
231,00
229,00
215,00
208,00
192,00
189,00
188,00
187,00
169,00
159,00
154,00

Max
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432

%Score
63,89
61,34
59,49
58,33
57,41
55,09
53,47
53,47
53,01
49,77
48,15
44,44
43,75
43,52
43,29
39,12
36,81
35,65
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